
Hooaja lõppvõistlused heidetes Türil  8.10.04

Naised
Kuulitõuge

1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 10.91 3kg.
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 10.48 3
3. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 8.61 3
4. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 7.49 3
5. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 6.90 3
6. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 6.03 3
7. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 5.66 3
8. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 5.63 3
9. Helena Meister 22.05.1994 Türi G 3.79 3

Kettaheide
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 34.36 0,75
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 22.44 0,75
3. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 17.88 0,75
4. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 16.05 0,75
5. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 15.41 0,75
6. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 13.23 0,75
7. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 11.93 0,75
8. Helena Meister 22.05.1994 Türi G 6.94 0,75

Odavise
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 41.87 400gr.
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 35.89 400
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 27.35 400
4. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 24.23 400
5. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 23.14 400
6. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 18.28 400

Mehed
Kuulitõuge

1. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 13.89 6kg.
2. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 11.74 5
3. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 10.80 7
4. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 10.32 4
5. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 10.17 4
6. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 6.84 3
7. Sander Saar 19.06.1994 Türi MG 4.99 3
8. Tarvo Tars 4.01.1995 Türi MG 4.90 3
9. Guido Kaev 25.01.1995 Türi MG 4.02

Kettaheide
1. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 44.02 1,0kg.
2. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 42.82 1,75
3. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 39.93 1,75
4. Andres Aavik 3.07.1967 KJK Saare 37.59 2,0
5. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 35.19 1
6. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 34.99 2,0
7. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 29.85 1
8. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 28.87 1,50
9. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 24.52 1,50

10. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 20.76 0,75
11. Sander Saar 19.06.1994 Türi MG 13.19 0,75
12. Guido Kaev 25.01.1995 Türi MG 11.15 0,75
13. Tarvo Tars 4.01.1995 Türi MG 8.74 0,75



Odavise
1. Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru Kk 64.64 600gr.
2. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 51.82 500
3. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 51.40 600
4. Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koeru Kk 43.70 500
5. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 42.66 500
6. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru Kk 42.16 500
7. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 38.27 500
8. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 27.81 400
9. Sander Saar 19.06.1994 Türi MG 23.56 400

10. Tarvo Tars 4.01.1995 Türi MG 14.75 400
11. Guido Kaev 25.01.1995 Türi MG 12.96 400

Vasaraheide
1. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 54.46 6kg.
2. Mart Olman 27.01.1989 Audentes 50.62 4
3. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 45.55 4
4. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 44.51 6
5. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 44.13 7,257
6. Rauno Rand 24.10.1989 Audentes 42.58 4
7. Mart Olman 27.01.1989 Audentes 30.28 7,257
8. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 30.23 7,257

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


